
Fresh Home 

Cooked Food  

& Beverage 

Served all day! 

RSTPA FINALS Minimum $50,000.00 GUARANTEED ADDED MONEY 

RSTPA Finals held November 2nd—5th 2017 at Mountain Springs Arena, Shartlesville, PA 
Riders must attend 6 shows to qualify for RSTPA Finals. 

Go to www.rstpa.org for Rules & Ratings.  Like us on Facebook  www.facebook.com/rstpa 
*** Any information on this flyer subject to change *** 

 

 
Crooked Creek Horse Park 

467 Crooked Creek Dam Road 
Ford City, PA  16226 

http://crookedcreekhorsepark.com 

Saturday, April 29 & Sunday, April 30 

Saturday, May 13 & Sunday, May 14 

Saturday, June 10 & Sunday, June 11 

Saturday, August 19 & Sunday, August 20 

Saturday, September 9 & Sunday, September 10 

Saturday, October 14 & Sunday, October 15 

Saturday, Ranch Sorting 

9 am Sign-Up, 10 am Start 
 

   Open $37 Pick 1 / Draw 1 or Draw ALL  

 # 8 HC $32 Pick 5 / Draw 1 or Draw ALL  

YOUTH SORT $15, All Draw 5 ride limit   

Age 16 & younger, 80% Payback 

YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP BUCKLES! 

#10 HC $32 Pick 5 / Draw 1 or Draw ALL 

  #4 HC $27 Pick 5 / Draw 1 or Draw ALL 

Sunday, 3 Man 2 Gate 

9 am Sign-Up, 10 am Start 
 

    Open $37 Pick 1 / Draw 1 or Draw ALL 

# 12 HC $32 Pick 5 / Draw 1 or Draw ALL 

YOUTH 3 Man 2 Gate $15, All Draw 5 ride limit   

Age 16 & younger, 80% Payback 

YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP BUCKLES! 

   #6 HC $27 Pick 5 / Draw 1 or Draw ALL 

5 CHAMPIONSHIP BUCKLES 
Championship Buckles awarded to top pointed rider in each division,  

top pointed rider #1, #2, #3, #4 - #5, #6 - #7 will receive a buckle. 

Contact Julie McIntyre: 

Telephone 4 1 2 - 5 7 6 - 3 8 8 6 

sortandpen@gmail.com 
 

Electric / Water Hook Up 

 $35 / Weekend 

 

Stalls $ 35 / Weekend  

includes 1 bag shavings 

 

 

Holiday Inn Express & Suites 

13 Hiltop Plaza 

Kittanning, PA  16201 

(724) 543-5200 

Quality Inn Royle 

405 Butler Road,  

Kittanning, PA  16201 

(724) 543-1159 


